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Circlip pliers for internal circlips

6544

Product no.
GTIN
Model

65444121

4018754333646

6544
SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE 90°
VERCHR., KAR. GRIFF J 21

Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size J21 f. 19-60 mm

Technical Attributes.

DIN
for circlips
Size

Handles

Head
Length mm (L)

Tip diameter [mm]

DIN 5256 D
19-60 mm
J21

Chrome plated,

chequed
chrome-plated
170 mm

1,8 mm

S T

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

fp-T,
W J.Plh 4
— g
g T, T

170

49

25

220

87

26

0.49764 dm3
65444121
0,148

0,000

0,002
4018754333646
VIET NAM



Region of origin
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Auslandischer Ursprung

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 1354
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6544
SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size
65444101 90° VERCHR., KAR. JO1f.8-13 mm 4018754333622
GRIFF J 01
6544
SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size
65444111 90° VERCHR., KAR. J11£.12-25 mm 4018754333639
GRIFF J 11
6544
SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size
65444121 90° VERCHR., KAR. J21£.19-60 mm 4018754333646
GRIFF J 21
6544
SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size
65444131 90° VERCHR., KAR. J31f.40-100 mm 4018754333653
GRIFF J 31
6544
SICHERUNGSRINGZANGE Circlip pliers for internal circlips Size
65444141 90° VERCHR., KAR. J41 f.85-140 mm 4018754 288860
GRIFF J 41
GTIN-Code.
47018754"333646
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